Parcel Data

01-04-310-001

01-04-310-002

01-04-309-020
01-04-309-006

01-04-310-003

L T

1/9/2023, 1:58:07 PM
|:| Published Tax Parcels Centerline " LOT_LIN RoadCenterline_Level3

Map Numbers 6 ~— PARCEL_LIN City Street

Corporate Boundaries ~— ROW_LIN
HOOKED_LOT_LIN

Randolph County, lllinois
©Copyright 2015, Randolph County, IL




